National Management
of the International
Economy

M. Panié
Fellow of Selwyn College, Cambridge

MACMILLAN
PRESS



Contents

Acknowledgements
Introduction '

PARTI INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC
INTEGRATION
1 The Process of International Economic Integration
2 International Economic Integration and
Interdependence in the 1980s

PARTII THE NATURE, CAUSES AND
ELIMINATION OF INTERNATIONAL
ECONOMIC INSTABILITY

3 The Concept of Fundamental Equilibrium

4 Short-term, or Cyclical, Disequilibria

5 Fundamental, or Structural, Disequilibria

6 The Long-term Adjustment Process: Major Policy
Options

PARTIII PHASES IN INTERNATIONAL
ECONOMIC INTEGRATION SINCE THE
1820s

7 The Doctrine of Free Trade: Internationalism
or Disguised Mercantilism?

8 Changes in International Competitiveness and National
Commercial Policies

9 Historical Parallels in the Evolution of International
Economic Relationships

10 Long-term Changes in International Openness and

Income Inequality

PARTIV THE LONG-TERM CONSEQUENCES OF
THE ENERGY CRISIS

11 Origins of the Energy Crisis

12 Economic Consequences of the Energy Constraint

13 Financial Effects of the Energy Crisis

v

vii

ix

25

61
73
85

101

121

141

161

187

197
215
235



vi Contents

PARTV THE MAIN PREREQUISITES FOR A
STABLE INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC
SYSTEM

14 Economic Progress and Economic Organisation

15 Policies Compatible with an Integrated World Economy

16 The Optimum Policy Area

Notes and References
Bibliography

Index of Names
Index of Subjects

261
283
317

331
355
372
376



