National Management of the International Economy

M. Panić Fellow of Selwyn College, Cambridge



Contents

Acknowledgements Introduction		vii ix
1 The Process of International Economic Integration		3
	ational Economic Integration and ependence in the 1980s	25
PART II	THE NATURE, CAUSES AND ELIMINATION OF INTERNATIONAL	
	ECONOMIC INSTABILITY	
3 The Concept of Fundamental Equilibrium		61
4 Short-term, or Cyclical, Disequilibria		73
5 Fundamental, or Structural, Disequilibria		85
	ong-term Adjustment Process: Major Policy	
Option	IS ·	101
PART III	PHASES IN INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC INTEGRATION SINCE THE 1820s	
7 The D	octrine of Free Trade: Internationalism	
or Disguised Mercantilism?		121
	es in International Competitiveness and National	
	ercial Policies	141
	ical Parallels in the Evolution of International	161
	mic Relationships erm Changes in International Openness and	161
	e Inequality	187
PART IV	THE LONG-TERM CONSEQUENCES OF THE ENERGY CRISIS	
	s of the Energy Crisis	197
	mic Consequences of the Energy Constraint	215
13 Financ	ial Effects of the Energy Crisis	235

vi Contents

PART V

STABLE INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC	
SYSTEM	
14 Economic Progress and Economic Organisation	261
15 Policies Compatible with an Integrated World Economy	283
16 The Optimum Policy Area	317
Notes and References	
Bibliography	
Index of Names	
Index of Subjects	

THE MAIN PREREQUISITES FOR A